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DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E BRUNO ROSARIA 1 1 44,12 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G PASCARELLA CATERINA 2 2 42,18 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N LANDI VANIA 3 3 37,74 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T PARISI AGNESE 4 4 34,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 VASSALLO VALERIA FLAMINIA 5 5 31,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DE ANGELIS CRISTINA 6 6 30,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DE RISI MARIACHIARA 7 7 29,80 S PRPS05000E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CARATOZZOLO CARMELA 8 8 29,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 MARGIOTTA MARISA 9 9 29,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B DEIAS DANIELA 10 10 28,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 PILATO CRISTIAN 11 11 27,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G MUSOLESI PAOLA 12 12 27,36 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MASSARO RAFFAELE 13 13 27,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X CANI MARIA ROSARIA 14 14 26,57 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 RANAURO GIANCARLO 15 15 26,50 S PRIC80900A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 NOTARO GIOVANNI 16 16 25,62 N PRIC83000Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P GAETANI LISEO DANIELA 17 17 25,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 FERRARO GANDOLFO 18 18 25,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CATERINO FRANCESCO 19 19 24,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CINIERI FIORANNA 20 20 24,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 VITOLO IDA 21 21 23,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N SCARICO MARIAROSARIA 22 22 23 S PRIS00800P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FRANCIA CARMINE 23 23 22,98 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 CONTE MARIA TERESA 24 24 22,88 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 DE STEFANO TIZIANA 25 25 22,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 SACCHELLI ANDREA 26 26 22,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CRISTODERO ANGELA 27 27 22,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GIANNOTTA FRANCESCO 28 28 22,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G ROMANO VIVIANA 29 29 22,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q BENEDETTI SILVIA 30 30 22,08 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 OLEARI ALESSANDRO 31 31 21,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q COSTANZO ANGELA 32 32 21,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 BENCARDINO LUCA 33 33 21,70 N PRIC819001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A LETO LORENZO 34 34 21,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 BONAZZI LORENZO 35 35 21,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GIORDANO DOMENICO 36 36 21,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 CAPPELLO AGATINA 37 37 21,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X MANUARDI ANNUNZIATA 38 38 21,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A RINALDONI MARINA 39 39 21,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GARGIULO VALERIA 40 40 21 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V TCHEKHARNIKOV ELENA 41 41 20,30 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 CIRELLI DANIELA 42 42 20,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P D'EPIRO ELENA 43 43 19,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C DI NATALE ELIA 44 44 19,65 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 CUTOLO ELISA 45 45 19,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CASSESE BIAGIO MARCELLO 46 46 19,30 S PRIC81000E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MANTELLI NAOMI 47 47 19,25 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 FERRARELLI VITTORIA ROSA 48 48 19 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A NAVALESI FILIPPO MARIA 49 49 18,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 TANCREDI CLAUDIA MARIA 50 50 18,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GALARDI CECILIA 51 51 18,75 S PRIC821001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 CARBONE ANNAMARIA 52 52 18,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 TONIATTI ELISA 53 53 18,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MEGNA FERNANDO 54 54 18,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B CORSO DEBORA 55 55 18,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P DENARO CATERINA 56 56 18,35 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BOSSI PATRIZIA 57 57 18,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G PEPE CARLO 58 58 18,29 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q MARSICO LUIGI 59 59 18,25 S PRIC813002 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 COLELLA ISABELLA 60 60 18,07 S PRIC818005 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B NANIA MARIALEANDRA 61 61 18 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BIONDINI OLIVIA 62 62 17,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GULLO MARIA 63 63 17,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BONELLO SALVATORE 64 64 17,69 S PRIC805003 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BIONDINI BARBARA 65 65 17,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q FERRO ERICA ROSA 66 66 17,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FALLETTA SELENE 67 67 17,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E LIUTI FRANCESCO 68 68 17,38 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P VITERITTI LUCA 69 69 17,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MESINA PIETRINA 70 70 17,17 S PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B OLIVADESE FATIMA 71 71 17,15 N PRIC83000Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FRANZESE ANGELO 72 72 17,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MORELLI ROSELLA 73 73 17,05 S PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q FERRETTI SILVIA 74 74 17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 LUPO ANTONIO 75 75 16,83 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A ROMEO STEFANIA 76 76 16,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SILLERI LEONARDA 77 77 16,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 TESTASECCA GIUSEPPE 78 78 16,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V DESIDERIO ANNUNZIATA 79 79 16,50 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X MASCARO ILARIA 80 80 16,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q SIMONE CARMELO 81 81 16,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X TRIA PASQUALE DANILO 82 82 16,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A DALLATOMASINA SARA 83 83 16,35 N PRIC80900A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BARBARO VINCENZO 84 84 16,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 COCUZZO ALESSANDRA 85 85 16,30 S PRIS00200Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 TESTA YLENIA 86 86 16,27 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DELFANTE DANIELA 87 87 16,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ZAMBITO BENEDETTO 88 88 16,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 COSTA GIANFRANCO 89 89 16,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 DE SANTO FRANCESCO 90 90 16,15 S PRIC805003 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C FRAGOLETTI PATRIZIA 91 91 16,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 VENTRELLA MARIKA 92 92 16,10 S PRIC82200R 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q BRUNZO ALDO 93 93 16 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D PISANI VICTORIO 94 94 15,95 S PRMM07500A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V GIBILARO CARMELO 95 95 15,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A MALMASSARI BARBARA 96 96 15,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X DE MEO MELANIA 97 97 15,75 S PRIC82300L 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P MORREALE NUNZIATA 98 98 15,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DE CARLO ANNA MARTINA 99 99 15,70 N PRMM07500A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A MAROTTA LINDA MARIA 100 100 15,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 ALDERUCCIO ORIELLA SALLY 101 101 15,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 GIANNUSA GAETANA 102 102 15,54 N PRIC819001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LORIA MARIANNA 103 103 15,37 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MIGALE VERONICA VERA 104 104 15,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N GRUZZA LAURA 105 105 15,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 DEL BUSSO DANIELA 106 106 15,05 N PRIC813002 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 DELUCCHI ELISABETTA 107 107 15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C CRETI' REBECCA 108 108 14,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MAGGIO ROSSANA 109 109 14,80 N PRRI010009 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 RUSSO FRANCESCO 110 110 14,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B CILENTI CARLO 111 111 14,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E PECORARO GIUSEPPE 112 112 14,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L TUBITA ALESSIA 113 113 14,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LUCCHETTA MAURIZIO 114 114 14,36 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C LA MARCA SALVATORE 115 115 14,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 SICA ROSSELLA 116 116 14,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 TUFO SARA 117 117 14,25 S PRIC821001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GROSSO MILENA 118 118 14,24 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CINO BIAGIA 119 119 14,22 S PRIC813002 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q DI PRISCO RAFFAELLA 120 120 14,15 S PRMM07500A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V MILITELLO SALVINA 121 121 14,13 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BIANCO STEFANIA 122 122 14 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RIZZI PANTALEO 123 123 13,85 S PRPS04000X 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 BELVISO IVAN 124 124 13,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q PROTOPAPA SALVATORE 125 125 13,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 ZUCCARO ILARIA 126 126 13,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CONVERSI SARA 127 127 13,80 N PRIC80700P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 PUCA GIOVANNI 128 128 13,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 TOTARO PALMIRA MIRELLA 129 129 13,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 PIGNATARO FABIOLA 130 130 13,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CARFORA ANTONIO 131 131 13,70 S PRIC80700P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 MALAFRONTE ANTONIO 132 132 13,55 S PRIS00800P 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 PARENTE GIOVANNI 133 133 13,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MAFFETTONE VIVIANA 134 134 13,50 S PRTD02000E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 FAZZINO SALVATORE 135 135 13,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 CARBOTTA FRANCESCO 136 136 13,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q PRIMO GIUSEPPE 137 137 13,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 DANGA MIRELA 138 138 13,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X BONAVERI CELIO GIULIA 139 139 13,45 S PRTF010006 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MILIZIA GRAZIA ANTONIA 140 140 13,45 S PRIC834003 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A RUSSO VALERIA 141 141 13,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 VITIELLO MARTINA 142 142 13,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G MAVARO VALENTINA 143 143 13,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DICATALDO RUGGIERO 144 144 13,30 S PRIC81500N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FERRARA MARCO 145 145 13,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L SAGLIOCCO GABRIELE 146 146 13,30 S PREE020007 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 PELUSO LOREDANA 147 147 13,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B MANZI ORAZIO 148 148 13,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T BERTUGLIA MANUELA 149 149 13,13 S PRIC805003 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P PALMIERI STEFANIA 150 150 13,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V STABILE VALENTINA 151 151 13,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q MANTINEO ROBERTO 152 152 13 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V BURGIO LAURA 153 153 13 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 ANELLO DOMENICO 154 154 12,93 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P BIUNDO GIUSEPPE 155 155 12,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V CARNELI ANTONELLA 156 156 12,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 BARBARO PAOLO 157 157 12,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N PRUTTI LILIANA 158 158 12,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B NOVEMBRINO MARIA 159 159 12,87 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q FERLA SERENA 160 160 12,85 S PRIC821001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MIMMO MICHELE 161 161 12,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 LAURENTI GIANMARIA 162 162 12,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A RUSSO ANTONIO 163 163 12,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B SCACCAGLIA SARA 164 164 12,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q MESSINA LUCIANO 165 165 12,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E CAPPETTA FRANCESCA 166 166 12,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C SANTAMARIA MARIA 167 167 12,63 S PRIC819001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L SPINELLA GIUSEPPE 168 168 12,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RICCIO BARBARA 169 169 12,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G ESPOSITO MARCO 170 170 12,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B AMATO ANTONINO 171 171 12,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E ALFANO GIOVANNA 172 172 12,49 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MADDI SALVATORE 173 173 12,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E D'ORIA ROSA MARIA 174 174 12,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CARRA ROSSELLA 175 175 12,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E PALMIERI ROSSANA 176 176 12,35 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 FRANZI CHIARA 177 177 12,30 S PRRI010009 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X MANNATO GIUSEPPINA 178 178 12,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 MASSA FRANCESCO 179 179 12,25 S PRIS00100X 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P CONIGLIO LUIGI 180 180 12,25 S PRIC81500N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 RANAURO LOREDANA 181 181 12,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P BELSITO FRANCESCO 182 182 12 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q RISICO MAURO 183 183 12 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CHIAVAZZO SALVATORE 184 184 12 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T STIRPARO SAMUELE 185 185 11,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CARPENTERI MARIA LUCE 186 186 11,95 S PRIC819001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 ROSCIGNO FIORALBA 187 187 11,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A BRUNO ROSA 188 188 11,90 S PRIS00800P 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V TROCCOLI LUISA 189 189 11,80 S PRIC83800A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 TOMA AURELIA VIORICA 190 190 11,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V FERRANTE CARMINE 191 191 11,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 SBUTTONI FABRIZIO 192 192 11,77 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E GILIBERTI GIANLUCA 193 193 11,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 SCARCELLA ANTONIO 194 194 11,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q MELI VERONICA 195 195 11,75 S PRIC818005 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CRASCI' MARIA 196 196 11,73 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D DI CAPRIO BENITO 197 197 11,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 BEUCHAT MARTINE 198 198 11,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GIGLIOTTI MARIAFRANCESCA 199 199 11,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MENONI MASSIMO 200 200 11,58 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 FRANZESE MICHELE 201 201 11,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PIERONI GIULIANA 202 202 11,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 COIANA ANNA 203 203 11,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 LONGOBARDO CINZIA 204 204 11,55 S PRIC81500N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CERVELLONE MODESTINO 205 205 11,50 S PRIC819001 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 RAIMONDO NELLINA 206 206 11,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MINERVA FABRIZIO 207 207 11,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X DE LUCA MANUELA 208 208 11,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E DE MARCO SIMONA GRAZIA 209 209 11,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SASSI SIMONA 210 210 11,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 POSTIGLIONE ERNESTO 211 211 11,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V SIMONETTI RAFFAELE 212 212 11,32 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CORTESE EMANUELE 213 213 11,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V CARIFI GIOVANNA 214 214 11,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q CAPPUZZO MARIANGELA 215 215 11,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TARASCO BRIGIDA 216 216 11,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 MENDOLA DANIELA 217 217 11,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A MIGLIARESE MORENA 218 218 11,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 QUITADAMO LINO PIO 219 219 11,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L ROMANO ANGELO 220 220 11,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 BISCARI ANNACHIARA 221 221 11,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LAURICELLA GERLANDA 222 222 11,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CASSESE ROSA MARIA 223 223 11,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MARINO ANNA 224 224 11,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PETROSINO LUCIA 225 225 11,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P CULOTTA FILIPPO 226 226 11,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 UNGARO NUNZIA 227 227 11,15 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 OLIVERIO MARIA VITTORIA 228 228 11,15 N PRIC83000Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 LAZZARA CLAUDIA 229 229 11,13 S PRIC813002 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 ROMANO ANTONIO 230 230 11,10 S PRRI010009 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V MACERI STEFANIA 231 231 11,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X MATRISCIANO GIUSEPPE 232 232 11,10 S PRIC81000E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 SANTANIELLO ANTONIO 233 233 11,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E VITALE TIZIANA 234 234 11,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E SICILIANO CRISTINA 235 235 11,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ZERINO MICHELA 236 236 11,05 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P CANNAVACCIUOL ROMEO 237 237 11,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X DI PRISCO ANTONELLA 238 238 11,05 S PRIC820005 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GIOVANELLI ALESSIA 239 239 11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 CASIDDU ANNA MARIA 240 240 11 S PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P ALBERICO NOEMI 241 241 11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L VASTOLA ROSALBA 242 242 11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 VANACORE ADRIANA 243 243 11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PETRELLI MARIA 244 244 11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CANOLA DANIELA 245 245 11 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 FARRUGGIA GERLANDO 246 246 10,97 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 D'IPPOLITO MIMMA 247 247 10,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RIZZUTO LUCA 248 248 10,94 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DE CARLO GIOVANNI 249 249 10,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCA 250 250 10,89 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AMIRANTE IDA 251 251 10,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q GRILLO DOMENICO 252 252 10,85 S PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A COTRUPI PAOLO 253 253 10,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 MAZZEI NATALIA 254 254 10,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B PETRILLO NUNZIO 255 255 10,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MORELLO FEDERICA 256 256 10,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 MEDIATI ANNA 257 257 10,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A MANIACI FRANCESCO 258 258 10,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 ROMANO ALESSANDRO 259 259 10,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A COTTONE VERONICA 260 260 10,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 VILLIRILLO RAFFAELE 261 261 10,73 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D LACARIA MARILENA 262 262 10,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E ZANGHÌ GIOVANNA 263 263 10,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ZERBINI ELISABETTA 264 264 10,67 N PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T COVIELLO AGNESE 265 265 10,65 S PRIC82300L 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E VENTURA VANIA 266 266 10,62 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G PUZZO GIOVANNA 267 267 10,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 ORLANDELLA CONCITA 268 268 10,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SANTARPIA MICHELE 269 269 10,57 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 LACERRA DONATA 270 270 10,55 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 TRICOCI GIOVANNI 271 271 10,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q BUSCEMI CHIARA 272 272 10,50 N PRIS006003 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CELOZZI IDA 273 273 10,50 N PREE020007 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q BOTNARU LILIANA 274 274 10,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P CAPRETTI TATIANA 275 275 10,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P FAGONE MARCO CHRISTIAN 276 276 10,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E QUARTAROLO ANGELO 277 277 10,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V TORRITO CHIARA 278 278 10,45 S PRIC820005 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MACAUDA DAVIDE 279 279 10,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 IACCO GIOVANNI 280 280 10,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 RESTIVO SONIA 281 281 10,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V FAZZOLARI DOMENICO 282 282 10,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V AMMIRATORE ORNELLA 283 283 10,40 S PRMM07500A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E CARILLO MARINA 284 284 10,37 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 GUIDA RAFFAELE 285 285 10,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PISCITELLI LUCIA 286 286 10,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CANTALE ELEONORA 287 287 10,35 S PRIS00200Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 PANCIROLI STEFANIA 288 288 10,33 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E DI MAIO YLENIA 289 289 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P CIRILLO MARIA 290 290 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A MONACO GIUSEPPINA 291 291 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 ALFIERI RAFFAELLA 292 292 10,30 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E DE MARTINO GIUSEPPE 293 293 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q ESPOSITO ANTONIO 294 294 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 FABIANO GIUSY 295 295 10,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CICCONE DANIELA 296 296 10,30 N PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B ROSANOVA ROSA 297 297 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A FAVASULI ANNUNZIATA 298 298 10,25 S PRIC81000E 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 TERILLI ALESSIO 299 299 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q MONTALBANO SERENA 300 300 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 DI GIROLAMO VALERIA 301 301 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 COLLETTI GIUSI 302 302 10,25 S PRIC82300L 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 MINO ALESSANDRO 303 303 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 DE LUCA PASQUALE 304 304 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 D'ALESSANDRO ETTORE 305 305 10,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RIZZI ANGELA BEATRICE 306 306 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 DURANTE FEDERICA 307 307 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 D'ANIELLO ILARIA 308 308 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 RAGAZZO INES 309 309 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ANTONUCCI MIRIAM 310 310 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 SCALIA LILIANA 311 311 10,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PUGLISI MANUELA 312 312 10,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G CHIANTESE FELICE 313 313 10,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P SALVADOR SARA 314 314 10,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CANNAVÒ ANTONELLA MARIA 315 315 10,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 DE ROSA GIUSEPPE 316 316 10,13 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 PETRONELLI MIRKO 317 317 10,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E MORETTO ROBERTA 318 318 10,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 AUCIELLO DENISE 319 319 10,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 VERONESE FILOMENA 320 320 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B SORRENTINO ROCCO 321 321 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BORGHI GENTILE MICHELE 322 322 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BUSCAGLIA ANGELO 323 323 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AMORUSO PAOLO 324 324 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X BERGAMASCHI MASSIMILIANO 325 325 10,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 ZAPPIA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 326 326 10,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CERVALORO FRANCESCA 327 327 10,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 BOLONDI GIULIA 328 328 10 S PRIC80600V 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 GUZZO TOMMASO 329 329 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E GALATI ORIANA 330 330 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P ROGGERO LARA 331 331 10 S PRIC813002 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E TEREBINTI CARMELA 332 332 10 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E ZINI EMANUELE 333 333 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X LAZZARO FRANCESCA 334 334 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 FERRARO ROSARIA 335 335 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 VIOLA SOFIA 336 336 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X PERRETTA SIMONE 337 337 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E CAPPIELLO MARIA 338 338 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 SCOLARO LEANDRA 339 339 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B CLEMENTE LUCIANO 340 340 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 NUDO MILO 341 341 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B FORMENTINI FRANCESCA 342 342 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 MARCHESE FRANCESCA MARIA 343 343 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DI PALMA MICHELE 344 344 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G MIRABILE CARMELO 345 345 10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MESSINA MARTINA ASSUNTA 346 346 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CIRILLO GIORGIA 347 347 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E COSTANZO ANNA 348 348 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ANGELONE FRANCESCA 349 349 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 STEVARAGLIA MARTINA 350 350 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 FERRARO ALYSSA 351 351 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 PALMA FLAVIA 352 352 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GIARDINO FEDERICA 353 353 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 PERNACE MARTINA 354 354 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D IEMMA ALESSIA 355 355 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 CARNOVALE EUGENIA 356 356 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AVERSA GIULIA 357 357 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E CIAMPICHETTI GAIA 358 358 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B SGAVETTA CLAUDIA 359 359 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 BIONDI LAURA 360 360 10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 SILENO MARIELLA 361 361 9,97 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MIGLIARESE MARIKA 362 362 9,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G GRATINO ONOFRIO 363 363 9,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X RUSSO VALERIA 364 364 9,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P DIONI PAOLA 365 365 9,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 PAPPACENA GIUSEPPINA 366 366 9,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SAVARESE CAMILLA 367 367 9,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PINGITORE STEFANIA 368 368 9,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FALCIANO PAMELA 369 369 9,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B CALABRO' BRUNO 370 370 9,89 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T SOLDANO ROSALIA 371 371 9,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E DELLA CROCE RITA 372 372 9,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BALESTRA SAVERIO 373 373 9,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V GAMBINO GIOVANNI 374 374 9,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X D'ANNA FERNANDA 375 375 9,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 COLELLA MARIO 376 376 9,83 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B FERMO SALVATORE 377 377 9,81 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L MESSUTI ANNA MARIA 378 378 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V VALENTE ALESSANDRO 379 379 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GRISOLIA ALICE 380 380 9,80 S PRIC81500N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A MARRO AXEL JAVIER 381 381 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PALERMO NADIA 382 382 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MANCUSO ILEANA 383 383 9,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 LORENZANO GIULIA MARIA PIA 384 384 9,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E MANUARDI ANTONIA 385 385 9,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 SPADAFORA ROSANNA 386 386 9,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q RAMUNDO DENISE 387 388 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PADULA MARIA FRANCESCA 388 389 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CANTONE SALVATORE 389 390 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 MONTELEONE DANIELE 390 391 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E SOLANO ILARIA 391 392 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 392 393 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E MOLINARO PASQUALE 393 394 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 GIGLIOTTI ANTONIETTA 394 395 9,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V ORLANDO EMANUELE 395 396 9,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q SORBELLO FABIO 396 397 9,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C DE MARCO ANNALISA 397 398 9,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 CUCELI DEBORAH 398 399 9,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 RUCCO SIMONA 399 400 9,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MALAFRONTE CATELLOAMBROGI 400 401 9,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q ROMANO CARMELA 401 402 9,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E LAPI MYRIAM 402 403 9,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T BAUDINELLI ELISA 403 404 9,65 S PRIC81500N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 FRANZA CARMELA 404 405 9,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CARPENTERI ANTONELLA 405 406 9,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 406 407 9,64 S PRIC82800Q 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A ESPOSITO MONICA 407 408 9,63 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A LISEO FODARO ARIANNA 408 409 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ONORIFICO DANIELE 409 410 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A MUNGIOVI' DANILO 410 411 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 CIAVARELLA MARIANO 411 412 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BERTOZZI MARIA GIULIA 412 413 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LIQUORI LUANA 413 414 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82200R MARI ANIELLO 414 415 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B RUMBOLO ADRIANO 415 416 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 SCIBETTA MARIA 416 417 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 SIMONE LILLA 417 418 9,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 D'ANGELO DESIREE 418 419 9,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X PULLARA' JESSICA 419 420 9,60 N PRIC83800A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 LUCCA ILENIA 420 421 9,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N DALCO' FEDERICA 421 422 9,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A MONTALTO ANGELINA 422 423 9,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A MACHEDA MICHELINA 423 424 9,58 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ANNUNZIATA ERSILIA 424 425 9,58 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D PONTIERI MARIA NICOLETTA 425 426 9,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 NECCHI GHIRI CLAUDIO 426 427 9,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 DE VITO EMILIANO 427 428 9,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A MADDALONI GAETANA 428 429 9,55 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 MANCARI SANDRA 429 430 9,53 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C PARMENTOLA ROBERTA 430 431 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 431 432 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q PAMPINO MICHELE 432 433 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 OLIVIERI RICCARDO 433 434 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SALZILLO NICOLA 434 435 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 SORVILLO LUCA CRISTIAN 435 436 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q FRATIANNI MARIO 436 437 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BERTI EMANUELE 437 438 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 PIANE GENNY 438 439 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 SIDOLI ANDREA 439 440 9,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MAZZOCCHI CARLA 440 441 9,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CANINO MARIA 441 442 9,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CARMINIO ANTONELLA 442 443 9,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PITERÀ CARMELA 443 444 9,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E FONTANA MARTINA 444 445 9,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 REITANO DANIELA 445 446 9,47 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 SPATARO ENZO 446 447 9,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X FAZIO ROSINA 447 448 9,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PERROTTA DONATO 448 449 9,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 ARMINIO ROCCO MICHELE 449 450 9,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E MANGANELLO DALILA 450 451 9,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G MARINO FEDERICA 451 452 9,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G CONSIGLI LAURA 452 453 9,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PELLIGRA GIAN MARCO 453 454 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E TEREBINTI ANTONIA 454 455 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E DONNARUMMA GIUSEPPE 455 456 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 LOMBARDO MARISA 456 457 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GRACCIONE PAOLO 457 458 S 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 BENNARDO DARIO 458 459 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LUCIBELLO ALESSANDRO 459 460 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 ALAMPI DANIELE 460 461 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X MATRISCIANO ANIELLO 461 462 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 PISCOPO GIUSEPPE 462 463 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FLORIS MELANIA 463 464 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 RITORTO ARIANNA 464 465 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 465 466 9,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E TAMBINI CLAUDIA 466 467 9,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A STILLISANO GIUSEPPE 467 468 9,38 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G COSTA GIULIA ELENA 468 469 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 CIANCIA MARIANGELA 469 470 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X PERFETTO GIUSEPPINA 470 471 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AMATO ANGELO 471 472 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q GIACOBBE DAVIDE 472 473 9,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P GIANNONE SALVATORE 473 474 9,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BARRECA DARIO 474 475 9,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MANFREDI MANUEL 475 476 9,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q TURSI VERINA 476 477 9,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A DI DIO GAETANO 477 478 9,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G ROMANO CANDIDO 478 479 9,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CIRILLO ALESSIA 479 480 9,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C POLIMENI IVANA 480 481 9,30 N PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C PALUMBO ANNARITA 481 482 9,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MARTINO MICHELE 482 483 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 PANAJIA DANILA 483 484 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E ANFUSO GAETANO 484 485 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L ADORNI VALENTINA 485 486 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E MIRANDA DOMENICO 486 487 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 FALCONE GIANPIERO 487 488 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CACCAVALE PAOLINO 488 489 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X GAGLIOTI LUIGI 489 490 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q CAPOBIANCO CARMELO 490 491 9,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 FALCONE LUCREZIA 491 492 9,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RASO FEDERICA 492 493 9,23 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 ERRANTE GIAMPIERO 493 494 9,23 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B DANIELI MATTEO 494 495 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B FEDERICO DANIELA 495 496 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B CECI CORRADO 496 497 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CIAVARELLA MARIA LIBERA 497 498 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B CALVO MARTINA 498 499 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D CRUGLIANO FABIOLA 499 500 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q SURIANO ROBERTO 500 501 9,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A DELMONTE ALESSIA 501 502 9,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 GESMUNDO PAOLA 502 503 9,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V MARIANO SARA 503 504 9,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 EPIFANO EMANUELA 504 505 9,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 DE TUGLIE CROCEFISSO 505 506 9,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E LONGO ALESSIO 506 507 9,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N ZANARDI CARLOTTA 507 508 9,15 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V GRAZIANI SAMANTHA 508 509 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 DI FRAIA MADDALENA 509 510 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A VIGNALI SILVIA 510 511 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MARINELLI VALENTINA 511 512 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE 512 513 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 ALLOCCA ANTONIO 513 514 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D CERNIGLIARO SERENA 514 515 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 DRAICCHIO RAFFAELLA 515 516 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 MUSARO' MARCO 516 517 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AGOSTARA MARCELLO 517 518 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CARFAGNA VERONICA 518 519 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A NASO ANGELO 519 520 9,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 MASCIA FILOMENA 520 521 9,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q ALLOCCA SARA 521 522 9,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T PELLECCHIA ALESSIA 522 523 9,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 GRIGNANO GIUSEPPA 523 524 9,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PICOZZI LAURA 524 525 9,10 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P POGLIACOMI AMBRA 525 526 9,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CHIARAVALLOTI FRANCESCO 526 527 9,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q AMARI MARIO 527 528 9,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BONO AGOSTINO 528 529 9,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 COLLETTI LUANA CALOGERA 529 530 9,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 COPPOLA VINCENZA 530 531 9,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SCHIANCHI MARCO 531 532 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LIBRANDI GIANCARLO 532 533 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 COGONI MARIA PASQUA 533 534 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T BUJANDA OJEDA SILVANA INES 534 535 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 MAZZOCCHI OMBRETTA 535 536 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A ARMENTANO LEONARDO 536 537 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MONCADA JEREMY CHARLIE 537 538 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 DE ROSA DAVIDE 538 539 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 DI SILVIO FEDERICO 539 540 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 FALCONE ANTONIO 540 541 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q RECCHIA MATTEO 541 542 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B FULGARO FEDERICA 542 543 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T MERCEDE MARIA 543 544 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 SICIGNANO VALENTINA 544 545 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 D'ANGELO GIANMARCO 545 546 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 LA MELA ANDREA 546 547 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A SICIGNANO GRAZIELLA 547 548 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CRISTIANA LUIGI 548 549 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C PETRUCCELLI GIANLUCA 549 550 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82200R VITA GIUSEPPA 550 551 9 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MANNONE NAOMI 551 552 9 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E ZAPPALA' EVELYN MARIA 552 553 9 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 COLOSIMO ROSARIA 553 554 9 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ANDREOLA STEFANIA 554 555 8,97 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PALOPOLI TERESA 555 556 8,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GIULIVO MATTEO 556 557 8,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X DI GREGORIO ANTONIO 557 558 8,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T GUSMAN ANNA 558 559 8,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A CATTANI SARA 559 560 8,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CASALINI CHIARA 560 561 8,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MAZZEO EGIDIO 561 562 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 D'AVINO EMANUELE 562 563 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C DE STEFANO ANNAMARIA 563 564 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C GRASSO MARTINA 564 565 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V NICOLETTI PASQUALE 565 566 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 DE SIMONE FRANCESCO 566 567 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 ARINI ERIKA 567 568 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MILITE ILARIA 568 569 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 VISCO MARZIA 569 570 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D ALGIERI ERNESTO ANTONIO 570 571 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L BELFIORE GIUSI 571 572 8,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q D'AQUILA AMBRA LUISA 572 573 8,90 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 VARATTA ADELE 573 574 8,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A PELUSO ANDREINA 574 575 8,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A PAGANO PIERA 575 576 8,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 LANZA NUNZIA 576 577 8,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 GENNARO LIBORIO 577 578 8,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 IOVINE PIETRO 578 579 8,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 DI FABRIZIO ROSITA 579 580 8,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MELE FRANCESCA ILARIA 580 581 8,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MONICA LAURA 581 582 8,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SCIURELLO PAOLA 582 583 8,82 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L COVATI FRANCESCO 583 584 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 D'ASARO LUCA 584 585 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 SCORPINITI GIUSEPPE 585 586 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FERRIERO VINCENZO 586 587 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MAROTTA PIERPAOLA 587 588 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 FALBO ALESSIO 588 589 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B GIAMETTA ANTONELLA 589 590 8,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SORRENTINO ILARIA 590 591 8,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C GIARDULLO ROSITA 591 592 8,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 FEDERICO ELENA 592 593 8,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 BARBATO DANILA 593 594 8,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E CATELLI ROBERTA 594 595 8,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G FORMAINI CHIARA 595 596 8,77 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L IACOBONE LUIGI 596 597 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 TETI FRANCESCO 597 598 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 GELONESE SILVIA 598 599 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q CAMPITI GIAN MARCO 599 600 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N LO CASCIO ROBERTA 600 601 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A LAURIA ENZO 601 602 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CAVALLO ANGELO 602 603 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 MIODINI ANDREA 603 604 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 LICATA MARIANNA 604 605 8,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C CASTELLONE FILOMENA 605 606 8,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B D'AMICO CONCETTA 606 607 8,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 MAZZASCHI MORENA 607 608 8,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 CRISOSTOMO DANIELA 608 609 8,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 DANGA SILVA 609 610 S 8,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 BARBERIO PIO EMANUELE 610 611 8,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E SIRANGELO FEDERICA 611 612 8,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X VOLTA GIULIA 612 613 8,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 NARDELLA ERIKA 613 614 8,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 BARATTA SILVIA 614 615 8,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 BORTOLETTO SONIA 615 616 8,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q CARERE LOIDE 616 617 8,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 FARACI LUCA ROCCO 617 618 8,65 S PRIC81600D 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A MELIS GIAMPIERO 618 619 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A NATELLA ERMELINDA 619 620 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 ZIMARRA TERESA 620 621 8,65 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X NICOTRA FRANCESCO 621 622 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X PORCELLI SALVATORE 622 623 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 TAORMINA LORENZO 623 624 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L FALCIONI CHIARA 624 625 8,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 TRIFINO REBECCA 625 626 8,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E SATURNINO CATERINA 626 627 8,65 N PRIC818005 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V VIOLANI NUNZIATA 627 628 8,63 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 GERARDI GIUSY LINDA 628 629 8,63 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CASALE GIUSEPPE 629 630 8,63 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L BIASOTTI LUCIA 630 631 8,63 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X MINERVA CATERINA 631 632 8,63 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G PULEO GAETANO 632 633 8,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q GATTO LEONARDO 633 634 8,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 CATERINO FRANCESCO 634 635 8,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P SORRENTINO ALESSANDRO 635 636 8,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C MISTRETTA VITA 636 637 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 IRMICI MICAELA PIA 637 638 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MUSCA FEDERICA 638 639 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SELVATICO ANTONIETTA 639 640 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SERPA AVE ANNA MARIA 640 641 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 MIDURI ROSANGELA 641 642 8,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 NERI ANGELINA 642 643 8,58 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V PETILLO RAFFAELE 643 644 8,57 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LADISLAO WALTER 644 645 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CAIAZZO LUIGI 645 646 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BORRELLO LORENZO 646 647 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 FENECH PAMELA 647 648 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 IOVINE MASSIMO 648 649 8,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 OREFICE GIUSEPPE 649 650 8,52 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SANTORO ROBERTO 650 651 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N TROVATO PATRIZIA 651 652 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 DE MARCO NATALE 652 653 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CONFUORTO RAFFAELLA 653 654 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BALANUTA NATALIA 654 655 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q BUONO COSIMO 655 656 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G BARILLA' DOMENICA 656 657 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C LO BELLO VINCENZO 657 658 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B MERCADANTI ERICA 658 659 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MONACO ILARIA 659 660 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PINO IDA 660 661 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 POLLETTA DAVIDE 661 662 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 ADIMARI MICHELE 662 663 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ARMIJOS DIANA CECIBEL 663 664 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GANGALE CATERINA 664 665 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A DI LIBERTO DOMENICO LUIGI 665 666 8,50 S PRMM07500A 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P CRIVARO SALVATORE 666 667 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T RETTURA CONCETTA 667 668 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SEDDA CLAUDIA 668 669 8,50 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B CARDINALE ANGELO 669 670 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V BRINDISI SALVATORE 670 671 8,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E TARTAGLIONE GIOVANNA 671 672 8,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 BARBARISI ROSA 672 673 8,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 CARRERA BENEDETTA 673 674 8,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 BATTIMELLI STELLA 674 675 8,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E HARSAN MARIANA CLAUDIA 675 676 8,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 PUDDU ANGELA 676 677 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 CIOFFI GIULIA 677 678 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E PAGANO SARA 678 679 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ANGELICO GAETANO 679 680 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CAPALBO MARTINA 680 681 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E LUCERINO MARIAFRANCESCA 681 682 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E ADARDI OLIMPIA 682 683 8,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X DI BARI FILOMENA 683 684 8,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ALLOCCA GEMMA 684 685 8,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G RUBINO GESSICA 685 686 8,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CAMARDA VITO GIUSEPPE 686 687 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GAETANO CATERINA 687 688 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V SALZANO GIUSEPPINA 688 689 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V SORESSI MATTIA 689 690 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B TUCCIO ANDREA 690 691 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V SALSI LORENZO 691 692 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 OGNIBENE DANIELA 692 693 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 VITELLARO SALVATORE 693 694 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 SARPI ELENA 694 695 8,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 MARASCO RITA ANNA 695 696 8,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C CAPELLI ILARIA 696 697 8,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 FATTORE ANGELA 697 698 8,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 SCIARRA ANNA LIBERA 698 699 8,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 GREGNA BIANCA 699 700 8,37 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V GRUSSU ANTONIO 700 701 8,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 INGLIMA ERIKA 701 702 8,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MARAZZI CHIARA 702 703 8,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MONACO ANNAMARIA 703 704 8,35 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G CONSOLETTI ANSELMA 704 705 8,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 DI MAITA DANIELA 705 706 8,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 PAINI MILVA 706 707 8,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 PECORELLA GIUSEPPE 707 708 8,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X TROMBETTA PAOLA 708 709 8,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L MICHIENZI ANGELA 709 710 8,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 GANDINI PAOLA 710 711 8,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DAZZI IRMA 711 712 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 ROLLO SERAFINA 712 713 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CAPPETTA MARIA 713 714 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E GIUDICEPIETRO EDUARDO 714 715 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ANZALONE ROSARIO 715 716 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P PAPI FEDERICO 716 717 8,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 LIOTTA MARILENA 717 718 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FERRARA DAYANA 718 719 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 PIRRONE GABRIELE 719 720 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 CARLINO SORCE PIERO 720 721 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B FERRUCCI PIERGENNARO 721 722 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 ZITO EUGENIA 722 723 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 OLIVERIO LEONARDO 723 724 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CASTALDO CLAUDIO 724 725 8,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P MONTAGNA EMANUELA 725 726 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 BRUOGNOLO FILOMENA 726 727 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X GIUSTINIANI MARIA CONCETTA 727 728 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q ODOARDI SILVIA 728 729 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 LEONE GRAZIA EVA 729 730 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DE FILIPPO VALENTINA 730 731 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X TOBIA SERENELLA 731 732 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 COMITE ISABELLA 732 733 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E LUCIANO SILVANA 733 734 8,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CORDUA ANTONIO 734 735 8,28 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CATERINO ANNAMARIA 735 736 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MURABITO VERONICA 736 737 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CAMPANOZZI MARIA VALERIA 737 738 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 STUMPO FABRIZIO 738 739 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D TARANTINO PAOLA 739 740 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G ARCARIO SARA 740 741 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q ARENA ANTONINO 741 742 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DE SIMONE PAOLO 742 743 8,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CAMPIGLIA DOMENICA 743 744 8,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V GAMBAZZI ROMINA 744 745 8,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q KONI AIDA 745 746 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BELFIORE MARIANA 746 747 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 CUSUMANO MARIA 747 748 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C PANSERI VALENTINA 748 749 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B GALLO MARIA RITA 749 750 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MAURO VINCENZO 750 751 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X MAZZEI GESSICA 751 752 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L BIANCO VINCENZO 752 753 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N BENECCHI MATTEO 753 754 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 RUBERTO PAOLO 754 755 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CANTALE EMANUELA 755 756 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B LO CASCIO MARIKA 756 757 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 BARCA ILARIA 757 758 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 NAPOLI ROSARIO 758 759 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GRECO GIULIANA GRAZIA 759 760 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 SCIURTI PATRIZIA 760 761 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SASSO CLAUDIO 761 762 8,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 REGGIANI SARA 762 763 8,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E SAFFIOTI STEFY 763 764 8,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G BELLONE SILVIA 764 765 8,20 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BORASCHI ELISA 765 766 8,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X MENDICINO EMANUELA 766 767 8,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 TURCO CHIARA 767 768 8,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LABONIA ALESSANDRO 768 769 8,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PUGLIESE DEBORA 769 770 8,15 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T BALAN LENUTA 770 771 8,12 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E ALZAPIEDI VERONICA 771 772 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B LAVIA GIUSEPPE 772 773 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 BIGLIARDI LAURA 773 774 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E GIOVINALE ANTONIO 774 775 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 DI MAIO ILARIA 775 776 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P MAFRICI ILENIA 776 777 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X MARRAZZO NATASCIA 777 778 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 COCI NISO 778 779 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V GULOTTA SALVATORE 779 780 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X DE MARIA FABIO 780 781 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 SESTITO ELISA 781 782 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 LANFRANCHI MASSIMILIANO 782 783 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 TAORMINA MARIO 783 784 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 AIELLO FRANCESCO 784 785 8,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 MONICA VIRGINIA 785 786 8,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P MILARDI AMALIA 786 787 8,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MATZUTZI ALESSIA 787 788 8,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 RASSU STEFANIA 788 789 8,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V ARCIDIACONO GIOVANNI 789 790 8,07 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P SCIGLIANO GEMMA 790 791 8,07 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C MARCHESI SILVIA 791 792 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V GIORDANO PINA 792 793 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E CALCARA GIOVANNA 793 794 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 ESPOSITO MARIO 794 795 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B COSCIA GIOVANNI 795 796 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GRECO MICHELANGELO 796 797 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V DIMICHINO DAVIDE 797 798 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LARATTA GIOVANNI 798 799 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 CIRAFISI CHIARA 799 800 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CANTELMO ALESSIA 800 801 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B ACCOGLI PATRIZIA 801 802 8,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 TUFO NOEMI 802 803 8,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 ARENA MARIA LEONARDA 803 804 8,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X VECCARI ANTONIO 804 805 8,03 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B FOTI SIMONE 805 806 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V SCHIRRU ROSSANA 806 807 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A LA ROCCA SONIA 807 808 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X CICIA EMANUELA 808 809 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 SCARCELLA GABRIELLA 809 810 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 FIERRO GIANFRANCO 810 811 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X MOFFA FRANCESCA 811 812 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ISTRATII MARIIA 812 813 S 8 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 ABRUSCIA MARZIA 813 814 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BARONE RAFFAELLA 814 815 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V RICCIOLI LUCIA 815 816 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MEZZETTA CHIARA 816 817 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P PARIZZI CATIA 817 818 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P RAPISARDA ELISA 818 819 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CALVINO ANTONINO 819 820 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G CAPPIELLO DANIELE 820 821 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E BRACCO ALESSIO ANGELO 821 822 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E DE ROSA WALTER 822 823 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MANGIALAVORI GABRIELE 823 824 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CONTENTO GIULIA 824 825 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FEOLA GENNARO 825 826 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P PAGANO ANGELO PIO 826 827 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 INTILE CALOGERO 827 828 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 VETRANO MARIA 828 829 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 RANDISI ANTONINO 829 830 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82200R PARMIGIANI CHIARA 830 831 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MONTELEONE DOMENICO 831 832 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 ONDA LAURA 832 833 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 FABIANO IPPOLITO 833 834 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 VISCARDI MARCO 834 835 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 DELLO MARGIO MILENA 835 836 8 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C MELIS VALENTINA 836 837 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DEMMI STEFANIA 837 838 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q BIANCULLI ELEN 838 839 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FORTE FEDERICA 839 840 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CASANO MARIA GIOVANNA 840 841 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 ILARDI MARIA 841 842 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A DEL GRANO CHIARA 842 843 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q MONTANARI LAURA 843 844 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 GIAGNORIO ADRIANA MAURA 844 845 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 ROSSI BARBARA 845 846 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L MESSINA ANGELA 846 847 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B WASMUTH MIRIAM 847 848 8 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LICARI FAUSTA MARIA 848 849 7,97 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BONAVOTA GIUSEPPINA 849 850 7,97 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P FRENNA MATTEO ANTONIO 850 851 7,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 LOIZZI MICHELINA 851 852 7,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 BARBALISCIA ALBERTO 852 853 7,93 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 SCARPA FABIOLA 853 854 7,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 CARUSO GIUSEPPE 854 855 7,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P DE BENE STEFANO 855 856 7,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MONTELEONE ASSUNTA 856 857 7,92 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 DI MARIA GINEVRA 857 858 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q BELLANTI ENRICO 858 859 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X SCOTTO DI MARCO 859 860 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 GAMBUTO RAFFAELE 860 861 7,90 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A ROLLO DEBORA 861 862 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q COSTANTINI ANTONIO 862 863 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CAVALLARO DEBORA 863 864 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 LORIA RITA 864 865 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T SCATOLA CORINNE 865 866 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G SPINA GIUSEPPE 866 867 7,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G CASSANO ROSA 867 868 7,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RIZZO ALESSANDRA 868 869 7,88 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E VIOLA ALFONSO 869 870 7,88 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X TUFANO FANNY 870 871 7,88 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TURSI ANNA TERESA 871 872 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V STAGNO CALOGERO 872 873 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E LUPINO CAMILLA 873 874 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V PADOVA ANGELO 874 875 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LAROSA GIUSEPPE 875 876 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X BORRELLI FRANCESCO 876 877 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 BELLAGOTTI LUCA 877 878 7,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ALLEGRI MATILDE 878 879 7,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V DALL'ASTA VERONICA 879 880 7,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 DE PRATA BARBARA 880 881 7,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SAVOIA MARIA ANTONIA 881 882 7,82 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V DI MARIA EMMANUELA 882 883 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DIBENEDETTO NUNZIA 883 884 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 TRAVISO CARMINE 884 885 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CECERE RAFFAELE 885 886 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P SORCE ROSARIO 886 887 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 ALIBERTI GIUSEPPE 887 888 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CARACCIOLO ASIA 888 889 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X D'ORLANDO CARMEN 889 890 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q PIZZO FRANCESCO 890 891 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DI PAOLA LUCA 891 892 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 ARENA CARLO 892 893 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CANGIANIELLO MARIO UMBERTO 893 894 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 GIAGNORIO CONCETTA 894 895 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CANGIALOSI DANIEL 895 896 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E VALLARA MATTEO 896 897 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C IROLLO ANNAMARIA 897 898 7,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X VIGLIONE LIDIA 898 899 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 DE STEFANO ANNAPIA 899 900 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E VOTTA ILENIA 900 901 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B BUTTIGLIERI SILVIA 901 902 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A MARANDO VALERIA 902 903 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 MEDIATI MARIA DOMENICA 903 904 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E LENTO EURIFINA 904 905 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 MENOZZI SILVIA 905 906 7,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 D' ANIELLO ANNA 906 907 7,78 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 SAPORITO SERENA 907 908 7,76 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E FORGIONE ANNA MARIA 908 909 7,75 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B ANGHINETTI MICHELA 909 910 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 RUGGIERO CHIARA 910 911 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FESTA FRANCESCO 911 912 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A MARTINO FRANCESCO 912 913 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 NICOTRA DOMENICO 913 914 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q DI NOVO SALVATORE 914 915 7,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SEM MARIA ZELINDA 915 916 7,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 DE PASCALIS MARIANGELA 916 917 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 CAPALBO ANTONIO 917 918 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T DE ROSA ANGELICA 918 919 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q PAIANO FILIPPO 919 920 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X SITA' GUGLIELMO 920 921 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MADONNA MARCO 921 922 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 CAVARRA MARIA GRAZIA 922 923 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C DI FEBBO MICHELE 923 924 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 CALDERONE VINCENZO 924 925 7,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 LIZZANO ANGELA 925 926 7,68 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V GRAZIOLI STEFANIA 926 927 S 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 DI VIVO LUCIANO 927 928 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A VIVAN STEFANO 928 929 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L SCANDAMARRO GIUSEPPE 929 930 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 PISTORIO MARILINA 930 931 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CHIAZZA MARIA 931 932 7,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V MARTINO ANNARITA 932 933 7,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CARRETTA CLAUDIA 933 934 7,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X DELL'AQUILA LAURA 934 935 7,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 FERRARO LORENZO 935 936 7,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 BARONE ROBERTA 936 937 7,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FAVUZZA PAOLO 937 938 7,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 SINESI RICCARDO 938 939 7,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BERTAZZONI MARTINA 939 940 7,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q PALOMBELLA MARIA 940 941 7,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X ILARDI MARIA GRAZIA 941 942 7,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GALANTE GIUSEPPINA 942 943 7,63 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X ASTI MARIA MATHILDE 943 944 7,63 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 BARBA GAETANO 944 945 7,62 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ORIO VANESSA 945 946 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MARCO MANUELA 946 947 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P LORIA CARMEN 947 948 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BELFIORE GIULIA 948 949 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 GERMANO' TERESA 949 950 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 CORSO ALBERTO 950 951 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 SERGI BIAGIO 951 952 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 TISCIA GIUSEPPE PIO 952 953 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ABATE DAVIDE 953 954 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 NEGLIA GIUSEPPE 954 955 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 MICALE LORENZO 955 956 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 CARRUBBA LEANDRO 956 957 7,60 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q MARCUCCIO CLARISSA 957 958 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 FINOCCHIARO MARCO CARMELO 958 959 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E MARCHESE MICHELE 959 960 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B LAMBERTI CARMINE 960 961 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E IADICICCO LUIGI 961 962 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X BASILE CARMELO 962 963 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q BARATTIERI MARCO 963 964 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 PAGLIARO GIUSEPPE 964 965 7,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V CASCONE MARTINA 965 966 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N IEMMI SILVIA 966 967 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X LIPARI LAURA 967 968 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q SCIUSCO ILARIA 968 969 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DI PAOLA FEDERICA 969 970 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 FAKIR ASMAA 970 971 7,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DURACCIO CARMELA 971 972 7,58 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DAIDONE FRANCESCA 972 973 7,58 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 CALLUSO GIOVANNA 973 974 7,58 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MANNARINO ROSARIO 974 975 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CASTRIOTTI FRANCESCA 975 976 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ESPOSITO GENNARO 976 977 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D IOZZI DAMIANO 977 978 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DESANTIS FRANCESCO 978 979 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A ALTADONNA VALENTINO 979 980 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q CURIA GIUSEPPE 980 981 7,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CORRADI EZIO FRANCESCO 981 982 7,52 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E DULCETTA SALVATORE 982 983 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 CIARAMELLA VINCENZO 983 984 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 COPPOLA PATRIZIA 984 985 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 BERTOLANI NADIA 985 986 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A LETO DIEGO 986 987 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TASSI JOSELIN SOLANYI 987 988 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q CAVOZZA GIULIANO 988 989 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 PIZZIMENTI MARCO 989 990 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q GUZZARDO ADRIANA 990 991 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A LACAVA GIUSEPPE 991 992 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 BASILE SARA 992 993 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 VIOLA ANTONINO 993 994 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q BIONDO GIOACCHINO 994 995 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 MONTANA SABRINA 995 996 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TACCHIO CLAUDIA 996 997 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MUSTO VALENTINO 997 998 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO 998 999 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 MIRAGLIA ROSARIO ALFIO 999 1000 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C VISPI SHELA 1000 1001 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 VITERITTI ASSUNTA 1001 1002 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 BARBARITO DOMENICO 1002 1003 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GRANDOLA ELIO 1003 1004 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N FIORILLO CONCETTA 1004 1005 7,50 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SANTO GIANMARCO 1005 1006 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CORRARO ANTONIO 1006 1007 7,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 SQUILLANTE LUCIA 1007 1008 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 FEDORENCO IULIA 1008 1009 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CONTI GILDA 1009 1010 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A COMINELLI MARTA 1010 1011 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CAMPANARO ROSA 1011 1012 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L ROSACE TERESA 1012 1013 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E DI BELLA PATRIZIA 1013 1014 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CHIUSSI MONICA 1014 1015 7,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q FIGURA ROSARIA 1015 1016 7,47 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 1016 1017 7,47 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 PEZZI MARCO 1017 1018 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E RUNDO SALVATORE 1018 1019 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 BAJOLI SILVIA 1019 1020 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 MAZZARIELLO GERARDO 1020 1021 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A TRINGALI ENNIO 1021 1022 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q GALLINA VITA 1022 1023 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B DE FAZIO MAURIZIO 1023 1024 7,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DEMMI CHIARA 1024 1025 7,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FERRARINI GIULIA 1025 1026 7,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 EL MELLAKI MERYEM 1026 1027 7,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 DE VINCENZI NADIA SOLEDAD 1027 1028 7,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B BARONIO ALESSIA 1028 1029 7,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N PINI EMANUELA 1029 1030 7,42 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 VACCARO GIUSEPPE PIO 1030 1031 7,41 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CAPODARCA NADIA 1031 1032 7,41 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B PALETTA ANTONIO 1032 1033 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P LABRUZZO DANILO 1033 1034 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 CAPALBO GIUSY 1034 1035 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GERARDI PIETRO 1035 1036 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TAGLIAVINI MATTEO 1036 1037 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X SURIANO LUDOVICA 1037 1038 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CIANCI DANIELE 1038 1039 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 LANDI RICCARDO 1039 1040 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 DI PAOLA SALVATORE 1040 1041 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T ZITO RITA 1041 1042 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 COCCHINO LORENZO 1042 1043 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 LONGO MANUEL 1043 1044 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CALVO VALERIO 1044 1045 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SUGLIA VINCENZO 1045 1046 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 FOTI SALVATORE 1046 1047 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 FRIJIO FRANCESCO 1047 1048 7,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 SELLARO MIRIAM 1048 1049 7,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ZAGARIA FILOMENA 1049 1050 7,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X GILIBERTI ALESSANDRA 1050 1051 7,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C ALBERINI RODICA ALINA 1051 1052 7,40 N PRIC82400C 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E MANGIAPIA BARBARA 1052 1053 7,40 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 VERDICCHIO ROSA 1053 1054 7,39 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X TAORMINA ALBERTO 1054 1055 7,36 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A BALOCCO GIULIA 1055 1056 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E IAQUINTA MARIADELE 1056 1057 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 PATTI VENERA 1057 1058 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LUNGHI SIMONA 1058 1059 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 D'ARMENTO NICHOLE PIA 1059 1060 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B CRISPINO MARIA 1060 1061 7,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CORRADI LAURA 1061 1062 7,35 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC812006 GIUFFREDI GLORIA 1062 1063 7,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q RABINOVICI CLARA 1063 1064 7,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A AMBROSELLI ALESSANDRA 1064 1065 7,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 VENTURA MARIA LUISA 1065 1066 7,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 RIZZUTI MARIA ROSARIA 1066 1067 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D TESSARO MARIA GIOVANNA 1067 1068 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q RUSSO LILIANA 1068 1069 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L CARLOMAGNO LENA 1069 1070 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 FURLANI SABRINA 1070 1071 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 MACALUSO FRANCA 1071 1072 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V FIORONI EUGENIA 1072 1073 7,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 ROMANO ALESSANDRO 1073 1074 7,32 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MADDALONI LUIGI 1074 1075 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B PEPE ANTONIETTA 1075 1076 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 GIULIANO ANDREANA 1076 1077 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MODAFFERI ANGELA 1077 1078 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 ATTANASIO ALESSIA 1078 1079 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 DELNEVO MARIELLA 1079 1080 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CESARANO ROSALIA 1080 1081 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L COMELLA GERMANO 1081 1082 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 RUFFOLO FABIOLA 1082 1083 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MELI MARTIN SAVERIO 1083 1084 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q BELLANTI ALESSANDRO 1084 1085 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 1085 1086 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 INZERILLO NOEMI 1086 1087 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DI PIETRO GIUSEPPE 1087 1088 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X RUSSA IGNAZIO 1088 1089 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 TERILLI VALERIO 1089 1090 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DEL GAUDIO ANTONIO 1090 1091 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q SARUBBI MARIANA 1091 1092 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CAPONE FRANCESCO 1092 1093 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CONDINA MARIA DOMENICA 1093 1094 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 SIMONTE VANIA 1094 1095 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E MANGHI MATTEO 1095 1096 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B MANTOVANI BARBARA 1096 1097 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 IORI ROBERTO 1097 1098 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P ARMENTANO ARIANNA 1098 1099 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E MANNARINO PASQUALE 1099 1100 7,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P BRUNO ROBERTO 1100 1101 7,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 SINICROPI FRANCESCA 1101 1102 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B CATERINO MARIA NOEMI 1102 1103 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D DI CAPRIO MARIA PIA 1103 1104 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 VARONE ANNA 1104 1105 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L COLLARO CARMEN MARIA 1105 1106 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D REINA ANNAMARIA 1106 1107 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B SERVIDIO GIULIA 1107 1108 7,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B DE GRANDI ROBERTA 1108 1109 7,27 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MUTO SALVATORE 1109 1110 7,27 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82200R VALVANO VINCENZO 1110 1111 7,27 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MAZZULLA MARCO 1111 1112 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A CAVATORTA STEFANIA 1112 1113 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE 1113 1114 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A RICCIUTO MARIA 1114 1115 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 PORRINO VERONICA 1115 1116 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G CORRADO GABRIELE 1116 1117 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 GUZZO DAVIDE 1117 1118 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CHIOLA SARA 1118 1119 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CIRARDI GIOVANNI 1119 1120 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 FORTINO ANTONIA 1120 1121 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PETRICCIUOLO GIOVANNI 1121 1122 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 INCHINGOLO FABIO 1122 1123 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E DE STEFANO GIUSEPPE 1123 1124 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B GEMELLI IOLANDA 1124 1125 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 SARACINO IVANO 1125 1126 7,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BRUNO IRENE 1126 1127 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q DE LUCA SARA 1127 1128 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P DI NATALE ANNA 1128 1129 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 PEDRONI GIULIA 1129 1130 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T CATINELLA SAMUELA 1130 1131 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D LENEA SILVANA 1131 1132 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X GRECO SERAFINA 1132 1133 7,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D CRITELLI LUIGI 1133 1134 7,23 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A FAVARO VALENTINA 1134 1135 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 LISEO FODARO ENZA 1135 1136 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ROMITA MARISA 1136 1137 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 BONAFEDE GIUSEPPE 1137 1138 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T FERRAGUTI VALENTINA 1138 1139 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q ESPOSITO PASQUALE 1139 1140 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T CRISTIANO GIUSEPPANTONIO 1140 1141 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 PIDALA' ANTONINO 1141 1142 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A ALBA GIOVANNI 1142 1143 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 PULIERI LUCA 1143 1144 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 VALENTE MARTINA 1144 1145 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X PANICO FORTUNATO 1145 1146 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CUCCURULLO MAURO 1146 1147 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 FIORENZA FILIPPO EMANUELE 1147 1148 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A MASSARO GIOVANNI 1148 1149 7,20 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 TURI RAFFAELLA 1149 1150 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q BONIFAZIO PIETRO PAOLO 1150 1151 7,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ORSINO FLORIANA 1151 1152 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P MANZO TERESA 1152 1153 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FERTITTA STEFANIA MONIA 1153 1154 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P CAROLLO ILENIA 1154 1155 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MEALE LETIZIA 1155 1156 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 MENTA MARINA 1156 1157 7,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PRINZO SALVATORE 1157 1158 7,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SCONZA VINCENZO 1158 1159 7,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BRUNETTI GAETANO 1159 1160 7,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CESPA KATIA 1160 1161 7,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MANOTTI LAURA 1161 1162 7,17 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C MOZZILLO LUIGI 1162 1163 7,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CALA' LESINA FEDERICO 1163 1164 7,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MIGNANELLI EVELINA 1164 1165 7,15 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E MADEO ANGELA 1165 1166 7,15 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 DI GENNARO GAETANO 1166 1167 7,13 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 TEDESCO STEFANO 1167 1168 7,11 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DAMENTI VALENTINA 1168 1169 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GALVANI GIORGIO 1169 1170 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GRIZZAFFI ANTONINO 1170 1171 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V FIORE CARLO 1171 1172 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C PRESTANICOLA LUIGI 1172 1173 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 REINA ALESSIO MARIO 1173 1174 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MARTORANO ALESSIA 1174 1175 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MARITATO DANIELE 1175 1176 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LO FEUDO VINCENZO 1176 1177 7,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 FERRANTE AURORA ANTONIA 1177 1178 7,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q DE STEFANI GIULIA 1178 1179 7,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 FABBI GIULIA 1179 1180 7,10 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PANEBIANCO DAVIDE 1180 1181 7,06 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q AIMI ELISA 1181 1182 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B GANDINI CHIARA 1182 1183 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G REA GIOVANNI 1183 1184 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A VIVAN ALEX 1184 1185 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 FARO' LUIGI DANIEL 1185 1186 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 RAFANELLI ROBERTO 1186 1187 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ROMA VINCENZO 1187 1188 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 SCORDO GIUSEPPE 1188 1189 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CUTAIA DANIEL 1189 1190 7,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PARISI FRANCESCA 1190 1191 7,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X LEONARDI BARBARA 1191 1192 7,05 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 STANZIONE VINCENZO 1192 1193 7,02 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V TARANTINO ENRICA 1193 1194 7,02 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L NICASTRO EMANUELE 1194 1195 7,01 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CIAPPETTA SAMUELE 1195 1196 7,01 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 LO GATTO MARIA 1196 1197 7 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P DI GIOVANNI GRAZIA 1197 1198 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 DIEPPI VALENTINA 1198 1199 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 SPITALE NORMA 1199 1200 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 DI BERARDO ENRICA 1200 1201 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 LISCIOTTO MARIALUISA 1201 1202 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 AIMI ELENA 1202 1203 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 CAMPAGNA ANTONINO 1203 1204 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 CARUSO CARLO 1204 1205 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q RIZZO DANILO 1205 1206 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G MILORDO TINA 1206 1207 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 CORSENTINO BRUNO 1207 1208 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 FEDERICO ANDREA 1208 1209 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 1209 1210 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MANGIALAVORI LORENZO 1210 1211 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E VERNA FRANCESCO 1211 1212 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q WANNESTRAUT MARIANNA 1212 1213 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 INVIDIATO SALVATORE 1213 1214 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CASTRO SEBASTIANO 1214 1215 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B GIANNUZZI LORENZO 1215 1216 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V PIRRERA CALOGERO 1216 1217 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 VECCHIONE ALFONSO 1217 1218 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P TOSTO ANTONINO 1218 1219 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 RIZZO SALVATORE 1219 1220 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GIULIANO ARIANNA 1220 1221 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P OTTOVEGGIO ILENIA 1221 1222 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E ORLANDINO GIUSEPPE 1222 1223 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PALETTA GIOVANNI 1223 1224 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MURDOCCO MARIA TERESA 1224 1225 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LONGOBARDI RAFFAELE 1225 1226 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E CARUSO LUCA 1226 1227 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MUSCARA' MARCO 1227 1228 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ROMANO DOMENICO 1228 1229 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T ORNANO LUIGI 1229 1230 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E MASINO VITTORIA 1230 1231 7 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 AVANZATO MARGARITA 1231 1232 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L FALLINI GIULIA 1232 1233 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 SIMONETTO MARIKA 1233 1234 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D RAGOSTA ADELE 1234 1235 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q ROTONDO ROBERTA 1235 1236 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 PACINI MARISTELLA 1236 1237 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G GIORDANO VINCENZA 1237 1238 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 PECCHIA ANNA 1238 1239 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q MANNO GIROLAMA 1239 1240 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 BEDOCCHI EMANUELA 1240 1241 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 CANTONI SILVIA 1241 1242 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 DI BERARDO ILARIA 1242 1243 7 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TOSI ALESSIA 1243 1244 6,97 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 SAMPOGNA MARIA 1244 1245 6,95 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E BUONOCORE CAROLINA 1245 1246 6,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 STRANO ANDREA 1246 1247 6,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 LENTINI DAVIDE 1247 1248 6,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E TEDESCO STEFANO 1248 1249 6,95 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B NAPOLI SARAH FANNY 1249 1250 6,95 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E BRAGAZZI ALESSANDRO 1250 1251 6,92 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P DI CUIA DOMENICO 1251 1252 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q POLLARA GIUSEPPE 1252 1253 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 SABELLA DANIELE 1253 1254 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X PARENTE FEDERICO 1254 1255 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 VERARDO SILVIA 1255 1256 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 CHIARAMONTE SABRINA 1256 1257 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V TEDESCO MILENA 1257 1258 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 LO CHIANO ALESSIO 1258 1259 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82200R LAZZARA ELIO 1259 1260 6,90 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 AUMENTA LUCIA 1260 1261 6,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P PASCALI VITTORIA 1261 1262 6,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V CANTALI SEBASTIANA 1262 1263 6,90 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E ESPOSITO CIRIACO 1263 1264 6,88 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L SALZANO OSCAR 1264 1265 6,87 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FERRARI ALICE 1265 1266 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 CARAMANNO MARCO 1266 1267 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C DI GAETANO MARCO 1267 1268 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q RUFFO SALVATORE 1268 1269 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 NORELLI SALVATORE 1269 1270 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C CACCIOLA SEBASTIAN 1270 1271 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V MERCURIO ANDREA 1271 1272 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X BALSAMO MARIO 1272 1273 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V PITANZA VALENTINO 1273 1274 6,85 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 PASSALIA ALESSANDRA 1274 1275 6,85 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 TONELLI FEDERICA 1275 1276 6,83 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 TOTTA ANGELA 1276 1277 6,82 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T IMPARATO ANNA 1277 1278 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CAIAZZA GERARDO 1278 1279 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V PATTI JESSICA MARIA 1279 1280 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 LIBRANDI FRANCESCA ROSA 1280 1281 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CAPASSO GIUSEPPINA 1281 1282 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B GATTO GIUSEPPE 1282 1283 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E TARTAGLIONE GIANFRANCO 1283 1284 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 ROMANO SALVATORE 1284 1285 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 NOVELLO ALEX 1285 1286 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 LIPEROTI FRANCESCO 1286 1287 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B COSENTINO DANIELE 1287 1288 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 BOLLARA FRANCESCO 1288 1289 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V PELLERITO FABIO 1289 1290 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X CACCAVALE ROSARIO 1290 1291 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SCERRA JESSICA 1291 1292 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B BUFFONE ALFREDO 1292 1293 6,80 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SQUILLANTE SALVATORE 1293 1294 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A CELIA FRANCESCO 1294 1295 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 BASILI LAURA 1295 1296 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X ROMANELLO CONCETTA 1296 1297 6,80 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 PARASILITI CHIARA NATALIA 1297 1298 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SILVANO LUCIA 1298 1299 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 LOMBARDI ILENIA 1299 1300 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C SANSEVERO GESSICA 1300 1301 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q ARCURI MARIA CRISTINA 1301 1302 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C BOSI RITA 1302 1303 6,80 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 CUCELI LUANA 1303 1304 6,78 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q FORTE LORENZO 1304 1305 6,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 VINCENSI ANTONIO 1305 1306 6,75 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 BULLONI SERRA CHIARA 1306 1307 6,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC817009 DELNEVO VALENTINA 1307 1308 6,75 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 BRIGANTI IRENE 1308 1309 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83000Q LUPOLI ALESSANDRO 1309 1310 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ROZZI FEDERICO 1310 1311 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 ROMANO ELVIRA 1311 1312 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 SCONZOLA GABRIELLA 1312 1313 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 RIZZO RAIMONDO 1313 1314 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E CARAMATTI LORENZO 1314 1315 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 PIOGGINE GIOVANNI 1315 1316 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q ZAPPIA FRANCESCO 1316 1317 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 ALBINO SAVERIO 1317 1318 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC84000A DEL MONACO ANDREA 1318 1319 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E FRANCAVILLA ENRICO 1319 1320 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GENTILE PIETRO 1320 1321 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L PONTICELLI FRANCESCO 1321 1322 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 AMODIO SALVATORE 1322 1323 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V MESSINA PIETRO 1323 1324 6,70 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BANDINI YASMINE 1324 1325 6,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V MAZZA GIUSEPPINA 1325 1326 6,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 PURIFICATO TERESA 1326 1327 6,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 ABBRUZZESE TERESA 1327 1328 6,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N CANALI SARA 1328 1329 6,70 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCO 1329 1330 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 MARTINES ANTONINO 1330 1331 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PIZZUTO SOFIO 1331 1332 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00100X RELLA ANTONIO 1332 1333 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AUGELLO SANTA MARIA 1333 1334 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T LAURITANO LORENZO 1334 1335 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q LAMOTTA ROCCO 1335 1336 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CANNIZZARO SILVIO 1336 1337 6,67 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V LAMBERTI DANIELA 1337 1338 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 SMORTA CARMEN VANESSA 1338 1339 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 PANIERINO TIZIANA 1339 1340 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L FRIJIO MARIA 1340 1341 6,67 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80900A ANGIOLINO ANNUNZIATA 1341 1342 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CABASSA CRISTINA 1342 1343 6,67 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E ALBANESE GABRIELE 1343 1344 6,66 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MAZZONI GIORGIA 1344 1345 6,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E CORRADO CLAUDIO 1345 1346 6,65 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N CANALE MONICA 1346 1347 6,65 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SCARANO BIAGIO 1347 1348 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CORVAGLIA NICCOLO' ROCCO 1348 1349 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 COLLOCA NICOLA 1349 1350 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C VILLARI ANGELO 1350 1351 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 GIAMBALVO SUSANNA 1351 1352 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 COMPARETTO MIRIAM CATERINA 1352 1353 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PIZZO MARIA 1353 1354 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 GULINO SEBASTIANO 1354 1355 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T LEONE ANTONIO 1355 1356 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 PINO MARCELLO 1356 1357 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 D'ACUNTO DOMENICO 1357 1358 6,60 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CITRANO LIGA SERENA 1358 1359 6,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T DE FILIPPO HELENA 1359 1360 6,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A ATTOLINI SARA 1360 1361 6,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D GALEAZZI GLORIA 1361 1362 6,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE07500B GANDINI LARA 1362 1363 6,60 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 FAVALE GIUSEPPE 1363 1364 6,58 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 MILANESE VERUSKA 1364 1365 6,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CALVANO MARIA 1365 1366 6,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G SEMINARIO MIRELLA 1366 1367 6,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 NOTARIANNI VINCENZO 1367 1368 6,55 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T GUARDATI LUISA 1368 1369 6,55 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X NICHIL GIUSEPPA 1369 1370 6,52 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 CALDARELLA SALVATORE 1370 1371 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BEVILACQUA MICHELA 1371 1372 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X TELESE SABRINA 1372 1373 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 MILIOTO DANIELA 1373 1374 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 BALDASSARRE MARTA PAOLA 1374 1375 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PAOLUCCI AURELIA 1375 1376 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00700V GIUFFREDI FRANCESCO 1376 1377 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CARUSO LUIGI 1377 1378 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CASTRO GIANLUCA 1378 1379 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 PELUSO ANTONIO 1379 1380 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 SCIANGUETTA ROCCOLORENZO 1380 1381 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V LUCCHETTA MASSIMILIANO 1381 1382 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 DAMIANO DANILO 1382 1383 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P CHIARELLO VITTORIO 1383 1384 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83600P RAGUSA MAURO 1384 1385 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 PEDALINO PIETRO 1385 1386 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N OTTOLINI STEFANO ENRICO 1386 1387 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 MARCONE ANGELINA 1387 1388 6,50 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D ALTOBELLI ILARIA 1388 1389 6,50 N 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B TROVATO SILVIA VINCENZA 1389 1390 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 LETIZIA DANIELA 1390 1391 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N MASSAFRA MARIA 1391 1392 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A LANDI SERENA 1392 1393 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 PISI GIULIA 1393 1394 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SILIPO FRANCESCA 1394 1395 6,50 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E VENTURINI MARCO 1395 1396 6,48 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 TAMMORA ANNAMARIA 1396 1397 6,47 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 GAMMAUTA ROSALIA 1397 1398 6,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 MAZZOTTA VALERIA 1398 1399 6,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CIRACI' GIANLUCA 1399 1400 6,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD02000E GHIONE UMBERTO 1400 1401 6,45 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MINERVINI NATASHIA 1401 1402 6,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E FILARDO TIZIANA 1402 1403 6,45 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SICILIANI KATIA 1403 1404 6,42 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRSD01000E PINTUS MELANIA 1404 1405 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00200Q MORELLO ANTONIO 1405 1406 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 GIORDANO VALERIO 1406 1407 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E ZAPPULLA MARIO 1407 1408 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G TOSCANI ILENIA 1408 1409 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 DE SIMONE MARCO 1409 1410 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 RUDI ANDREA 1410 1411 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X AUFIERO ROSA 1411 1412 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 TINNIRELLO RICCARDO 1412 1413 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00300G SCOTTI VITTORIO 1413 1414 6,40 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T GROSSO VERONICA 1414 1415 6,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 SELVA TANIA 1415 1416 6,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00800P BRANCATO VINCENZA 1416 1417 6,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 COCCARO EMILIANA 1417 1418 6,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 INDELICATO ANNA 1418 1419 6,40 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G SEGADELLI SAMANTA 1419 1420 6,35 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 GUANA' MARILU' 1420 1421 6,35 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G TRONCONE MARIA LAURA 1421 1422 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TORRE FABIOLA 1422 1423 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B COSTA GIUSEPPE 1423 1424 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X MASTROPRIMIAN NAZARIO 1424 1425 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GATTI SILVIA 1425 1426 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T VERONI DANIELE 1426 1427 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 BARATTA TATIANA 1427 1428 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 PRIOLO LUISA 1428 1429 6,33 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X PERZIA TANINA ANNA 1429 1430 6,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C ABATE FRANCA MARIA 1430 1431 6,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L GATTI ROSANGELA 1431 1432 6,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 CASTELLI VENERA 1432 1433 6,33 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 DE SANTIS ROSA 1433 1434 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO 1434 1435 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A CORRIAS STEFANIA 1435 1436 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MORELLI SARA 1436 1437 6,30 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC825008 CEDDIA VALERIO 1437 1438 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 SCALIA FILIPPO FABIO 1438 1439 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRMM07500A BONURA GIAN PAOLO 1439 1440 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 AUDDINO DOMENICO 1440 1441 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MARRA CARMELO 1441 1442 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X GILIBERTI OSVALDO 1442 1443 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B LOREFICE BENEDETTO 1443 1444 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 DI VIGGIANO GIUSEPPE 1444 1445 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GIULIANOTTI LUCA 1445 1446 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q BOMMARITO SALVATORE 1446 1447 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A TRIMBOLI DANIELE 1447 1448 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SOMMA RAFFAELE 1448 1449 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 1449 1450 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q BRUNO LUCA 1450 1451 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 GRANATA ANGELO 1451 1452 6,30 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 LO VECI MARIA GIOVANNA 1452 1453 6,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L DI RAIMONDO MARIA TERESA 1453 1454 6,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CIMILLUCA STEFANIA 1454 1455 6,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 BECCHI PAOLA 1455 1456 6,30 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 CUOMO RITA 1456 1457 6,28 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80800E MAINI LUCIA 1457 1458 6,28 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T ZAMPARELLI CONCETTA 1458 1459 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C GUATELLI CRISTINA 1459 1460 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 VIRONE SONIA 1460 1461 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V AVALLI ELISA 1461 1462 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B MUTARIELLO GENOVEFFA 1462 1463 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C MODICA LUIGI 1463 1464 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 RICUCCI ANDREA MICHELE 1464 1465 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC820005 POSTIGLIONE GILIBERTO 1465 1466 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SERAFIA KEVIN 1466 1467 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P ALMAGNO DANIELE 1467 1468 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 SANTORO VITO 1468 1469 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80700P MARASA' MARIANNA 1469 1470 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DI NICOLA CRISTIAN 1470 1471 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E FORTUNATO ANTONELLA 1471 1472 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPC010001 ANGIUONI ANNA 1472 1473 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 PISTORIO VINCENZO 1473 1474 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X LAGATTA MICHELE 1474 1475 6,25 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC819001 PERRONI CLAUDIA 1475 1476 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82400C CITINO MARIA VALENTINA 1476 1477 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B PROTOPAPA MARISA 1477 1478 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MONTELLA CARMELA 1478 1479 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS006003 SALCICCIA ANGELA 1479 1480 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 ZMIRIC GORDANA 1480 1481 S 6,25 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V ALLETTO MATILDE 1481 1482 6,22 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81400T NAPOLI STEFANO 1482 1483 6,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 PICCOLO ERIC 1483 1484 6,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 FEDERICO FRANCESCO 1484 1485 6,20 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 SILVESTRI DANIELE 1485 1486 6,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 LECCESE BENIAMINO 1486 1487 6,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 FRAGAPANE FRANCESCO 1487 1488 6,20 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 SELLARO SAMUELA 1488 1489 6,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E MARRA DENISE 1489 1490 6,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 VOLPE FABIOLA 1490 1491 6,20 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V POLI SILVIA 1491 1492 6,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83800A SAVINA ERIKA 1492 1493 6,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTD04000Q FARELLA MARIALINDA 1493 1494 6,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82900G SCHIAVETTA ANDREA 1494 1495 6,17 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS05000E SAVI NICOLETTA 1495 1496 6,17 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 MANGIOLA ANTONINO 1496 1497 6,15 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 CITRANO LIGA ALESSIA 1497 1498 6,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q DEMMI SALVATORE 1498 1499 6,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 DE STEFANO ANIELLO 1499 1500 6,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82300L AIELLO ANTONELLA 1500 1501 6,10 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC805003 D'ANGELO GRAZIA 1501 1502 6,05 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 METAJ ESMERALDA 1502 1503 6,01 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E MONTANILE ARCANGELO 1503 1504 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BARBARA PASQUALE 1504 1505 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 FUSCO NATASCIA 1505 1506 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRVC010008 RONDINONE FRANCESCO 1506 1507 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 APOLLINARE ANITA 1507 1508 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 BURGIO LUANA 1508 1509 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC834003 GONZALEZ ROCH ILSE 1509 1510 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B VIGGIANI MARCO 1510 1511 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CELENTANO ELISABETTA 1511 1512 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC818005 RANGONI LAURA 1512 1513 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BONFANTI ELISA 1513 1514 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V D'ANTUONO CRESCENZO 1514 1515 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BENNARDO LUCA 1515 1516 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS030009 D'ACUNTO ANNA 1516 1517 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X BRICOLI ELENA 1517 1518 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTL020001 D'IPPOLITO ANNAMARIA 1518 1519 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V CICCOTTO MARGHERITA 1519 1520 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X LO MENZO FORTUNATA 1520 1521 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 ELIA GABRIELE 1521 1522 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q CRISPINO FRANCESCA 1522 1523 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC833007 CILIA SALVATORE 1523 1524 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SCOLARO NICOLAS 1524 1525 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V PAIANO MATTEO 1525 1526 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 ALTILIA RAFFAELE 1526 1527 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 GUIDI GIUSEPPE 1527 1528 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D BISACCIA LUCA 1528 1529 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPM010005 BRANCATO BEATRICE MARIA 1529 1530 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83500V ZINGALES SALVATORE 1530 1531 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q TUMMINELLO SAMUELA 1531 1532 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MONCADA ANDREA 1532 1533 6 S 2025-08-22



DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 SANTELLI ALESSIO 1533 1534 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRTF010006 MARRA UMBERTO 1534 1535 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 AMETRANO VINCENZO 1535 1536 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PREE020007 CASCIANO DAVIDE 1536 1537 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B CASTRIGNANO' ALESSIO 1537 1538 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E BARBATI ALESSIO 1538 1539 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC813002 IMPARATO SALVATORE 1539 1540 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRRI010009 BELFIORE DANIELA 1540 1541 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC83200B ELIA ELENA 1541 1542 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC826004 GIANVITTORIO MICHELANGELO 1542 1543 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRPS04000X DE GIORGIO CELESTE 1543 1544 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 CARLOMAGNO ANGELO MICHELE 1544 1545 6 S 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81000E BARBATO ALESSIA 1545 1546 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIS00400B CENI AMBRA 1546 1547 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N GRASSELLI ILARIA 1547 1548 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D MORELLI ALESSIA 1548 1549 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81600D GROSSO MANUELA 1549 1550 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC80600V BAGATTI CRISTIANA 1550 1551 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82800Q SCATOLA LISA 1551 1552 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC82700X CONFORTI VITALIANA 1552 1553 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC821001 MAZZANI CATIA 1553 1554 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC81500N FABBIANI ORIETTA 1554 1555 6 N 2025-08-22
DEFINITIVA 3 PR CS PRIC839006 LIBRERA FRANCA MARIA 1555 1556 6 N 2025-08-22


